
 1. HQ: Hafiz-e-Quran With 20 Additional Marks. Campus Managnement Solution 1 of 1

S.no Tracking ID Applicants Name Father's Name Marks 
Obt:

HQ Total 
Marks
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1 993817 Muhammad Ahmad ghulam qadar 417 0 550 75.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 990982 Yasir Iqbal Eid Badshah 362 20 550 69.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 993470 Imran Khan Sher Muhammad 377 0 550 68.55 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
4 993092 Ibrar Ullah gul hayat 374 0 550 68 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
5 993913 Muhammad Haroon Jan Gul 374 0 550 68 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
6 992779 Muhammad Faraz Khan Muslim Khan 368 0 550 66.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
7 991752 Mudassir Alam Amir alam 367 0 550 66.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
8 992642 Sajid Ullah Walayat Khan 367 0 550 66.73 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
9 993804 Aqib Anees Anees ur Rehman 799 0 1200 66.58 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

10 992347 Ali Mehmood MEHMOOD JAN 365 0 550 66.36 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
11 992526 Faraz Afridi javed khan 2.65 0 4 66.25 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
12 993583 Shakir Ullah Shakir Ullah 353 0 550 64.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
13 993322 Shahroom Khan Khan Muhammad 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
14 993779 Shafeer Ullah Hajji Muhammad Gull 2.68 0 4 63.9 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
15 993084 Abdul Hafiz ABDUL HAMEED 351 0 550 63.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
16 995126 Khalid Khan Aya Khan 351 0 550 63.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
17 991418 Irfan Ullah Gul Hassan 348 0 550 63.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
18 995380 Salman Ali Sabz Ali 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
19 992954 Muhammad Sohail Anwar Shah 345 0 550 62.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
20 994984 Farid Ullah said rehman 344 0 550 62.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
21 991080 Syed Haroon Shah Syed Zahoor Shah 343 0 550 62.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
22 993869 Ashfaq Ahmad zahir shah 322 20 550 62.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
23 992334 Raza Muhammad Sultan Muhammad 342 0 550 62.18 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
24 991186 Khair Ul Bashar Muhammad Bahadar 341 0 550 62 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
25 993076 Muhammad Zahid Khan FAQEER MUHAMMAD 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
26 993523 Hamza Ali Nehad Ali Khan 338 0 550 61.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
27 994784 Sharif Ur Rehman Khan Muhmmad Ismail khnan 338 0 550 61.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
28 993915 Muhammad Wasim Sayed Kamal 333 0 550 60.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
29 993498 Hanif Ullah Juma Khan 331 0 550 60.18 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
30 992500 Sohaib Khan Fazal Karim 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
31 993908 Waleed Khan iftikhar ahmad 330 0 550 60 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
32 993628 Sajid Khan sher rehman 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
33 993417 Adnan Khan Hidayat Shah 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
34 995481 Rooh Ullah Atta ullah 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
35 995143 Mohammad Yaseen Afsar Nawab Khan 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
36 991806 Sahibzada Usman Ali Sahibzada Ghulam Ali 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
37 993948 Muhammad Usama naimat ullah 330 0 550 60 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
38 993585 Abu Bakkar Raees Khan 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
39 993691 Bilal Qadir FAZAL QADIR 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
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1 993404 Muhammad Fahmeed Ihsan Ullah 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
2 991236 Ikram Ullah gul nazir khan 319 0 550 58 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 993975 Junaid Khan Abdur Rashid 2.41 0 4 57.83 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

4 992242 Muhammad Mussadiq Khan Gohar Ali 318 0 550 57.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

5 993541 Muhammad Kamran Mumtaz ALi 318 0 550 57.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 994569 Hassan Mian Noor Musawir Ullah 297 20 550 57.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 994026 Muhammad Noor Hakeem Khan 316 0 550 57.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 992297 Hamad Khan Sabir Khan 295 20 550 57.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 991287 Hafiz Muhammad Naeem Mushtaq 314 0 550 57.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 993091 Wajid Ullah Muhammad Hanif ullah 312 0 550 56.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 993902 Sajid Ullah Yar MUhammad Khan 312 0 550 56.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 992984 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Yousaf 311 0 550 56.55 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 994855 Maaz Hussain Hamid Hussain 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 992091 Hassan Jan Jan Shah Jehan 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 993199 Hamad Afridi Hamad Afridi 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 991428 Muhammad Sadiq Saad Ullah Khan 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
17 995303 Muhammad Arif Hamd Ullah Jan 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
18 994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 995060 Yousaf Durrani Azmat Ali Durrani 308 0 550 56 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 991010 Ahmad Raza Shabbir ahmad 308 0 550 56 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 992269 Syed Mushahid Hussain SYED WALAYAT HUSSAIN 308 0 550 56 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
22 992903 Shahrukh Khan FALAK NIAZ 308 0 550 56 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
23 994498 Zain Ullah Naseer Ullah 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
24 991789 Aamir Khan Juma Khan 306 0 550 55.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
25 993215 Abdu Rasheed Abdur Rahman 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
26 991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
29 995037 Waleed Jan muhammad uzair 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
30 994556 Muhammad Saqib Naseer khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
31 994752 Muhammad Qaiser Muhammad Rehman 304 0 550 55.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
32 991239 Usman Ghani Muhib gul 303 0 550 55.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
33 993715 Hamza Ahmed naseerahmed 303 0 550 55.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
34 995229 Pir Muhammad Ali Bahadur 314 0 550 54.98 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
35 991422 Mehboob Ul Haq Muhammad Nawaz 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
36 991485 Fareed Zaman Fareed zaman 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
37 994953 Rafi Ullah Ahmad Jan 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
38 993855 Muhammad Sannan Khan Pervaiz Khan 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
39 993018 Aziz Ur Rahim Noor Zamin Gul 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
40 991947 Farhat Ullah Javed Iqbal 300 0 550 54.55 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
41 995508 Ahmad Hassan Shah Muhammad Tariq Shah 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
42 994008 Habib Ullah Bahramand Khan 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
43 994560 Khana Dan Shugaul Mulk 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
44 993572 Rafi Ullah Shamshad Khan 298 0 550 54.18 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
45 995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman  Khan 298 0 550 54.18 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
46 995672 Kashif Khan Tariq khan 297 0 550 54 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
47 993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
48 991666 Shukr Ullah Askar khan 297 0 550 54 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
49 994897 Sohail Ahmad MUHAMMAD NAZIR 297 0 550 54 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
50 994994 Farah Arbab Arbab Yahya Jan 296 0 550 53.82 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
51 991486 Fatima Khan Rehmat Jamal Khattak 296 0 550 53.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
52 994842 Asad Ullah ahmad zaib 296 0 550 53.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
53 991918 Tufail Khan Ghafoor Ullah 294 0 550 53.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
54 993178 Noman Khan Jehan Bahadar 294 0 550 53.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
55 992479 Muhammad Junaid Kiramat Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
56 995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
57 991862 Shoaib Khan Noor Muhammad 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
58 991027 Nabeel Shahzad Lihaz Gul 293 0 550 53.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

59 995352 Muhammad Farhan Haider Tariq Ali 303 0 550 53.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

60 993901 Farman Shah shehzada bacha 292 0 550 53.09 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
61 994512 Faheem Gulzaman Gul zaman 292 0 550 53.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
62 991941 Arbab Zubair Khan Pervez Khan 292 0 550 53.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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63 994810 Khalid Khan Afridi Waleed Khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

64 995657 Muhammad Abbas Roghani Muhammad saeed 290 0 550 52.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

65 992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

66 992416 Muhammad Zeeshan Sherin Muhamamd Sherin 290 0 550 52.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

67 993719 Murad Ali Muhammadi Gul 300 0 550 52.69 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
68 995579 Zain Ul Abidin shahid khan 289 0 550 52.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
69 995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
70 991812 Rashid Fazal Fazal Malik 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
71 991714 Shah Jahan Ajab khan 288 0 550 52.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
72 993536 Muhammad Farman Zar Khitab 288 0 550 52.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
73 993931 Saif Ali Noor Khan 288 0 550 52.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
74 994009 Faizan Unknown Habib Ullah Khan 2.16 0 4 52.2 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
75 991932 Kamran Khan Fazal Akbar 287 0 550 52.18 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
76 994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
77 994546 Saqib Ishaq Ishaq Sadiq 286 0 550 52 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
78 993926 Sami Ullah Muhammad Irshad 286 0 550 52 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
79 993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
80 991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
81 994845 Hanif Ullah Mokamin Khan 2.15 0 4 51.98 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
82 994804 Barkat Ali Shah zulfiqar ali shah 285 0 550 51.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
83 995023 Syed Anwar Salamat Shah 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
84 994809 Brakhna Gul Hikmat Shah 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
85 992947 Jalal Uddin Muhammad Ibrahim 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
86 994813 Awais Hanif Muhammad Hanif 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
87 995487 Zargham Israr Israr Hussain 284 0 550 51.64 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
88 993896 Nagina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
89 995647 Babar Humayun Humayun khan 283 0 550 51.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
90 992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
91 991815 Osama Shahreyar Muhammad Azeem Khan 282 0 550 51.27 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
92 992661 Mustaeen Ahmad Abbasi Sultan Ahmad Abbasi 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
93 992558 Zain Ullah Fareed Ullah 281 0 550 51.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
94 991729 Talha Rehman SAIF-UR-REHMAN 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
95 994705 Hashir Elahi Khan Fazal Elahi Khan 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
96 991632 Aiman Irfan Irfan Ullah 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
97 992470 Usman Ghani Banaris Khan 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
98 994199 Abdul Karim abdul hafeez 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
99 995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

100 994520 Muhammad Azeem Muhammad Tahir Qureshi 279 0 550 50.73 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
101 991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
102 994688 Shah Fahad ABDUL AHAD 277 0 550 50.36 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
103 992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
104 995661 Aneesa Israr Muhammad Israr 275 0 550 50 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
105 994731 Hina Khalid Khalid Rahim 274 0 550 49.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
106 993224 Muhabbat Khan Muhammad Azam Khna 273 0 550 49.64 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
107 994950 Fatima Fayaz Haji Muhammad Fayaz 272 0 550 49.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
108 993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
109 994951 Muhammad Ilyas Daily Khan 2.03 0 4 49.28 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
110 994629 Aezaz Ali Khan Anwar Ali Khan 271 0 550 49.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
111 995493 Muhammad Ilyas musharaf khan 271 0 550 49.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
112 994607 Jamal Imtiaz Ali Imtiaz 275 0 560 49.11 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
113 992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
114 995528 Humza Khan muhammad saraf 270 0 550 49.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
115 993588 Muhammad Abbas Habib Ullah Khan 2.02 0 4 49.05 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
116 991279 Aimen Qazi Anwar Ul Haq Qazi 269 0 550 48.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
117 995640 Yaseen Khan Jehangir Khan 269 0 550 48.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
118 994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
119 994040 Ibrahim Khan Saleh Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
120 992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
121 995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
122 994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
123 992731 Inam Rahim Said Rahim 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
124 993662 Waqas Akbar Muhammad Akbar 266 0 550 48.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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125 992486 Zarak Ahmad Khan Gohar Ali 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
126 994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
127 995605 Mian Salman Zeb Jehanzeb Khan 265 0 550 48.18 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
128 994587 Sulaiman Shah Maiwa Din 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
129 995181 Shaista Irshad Irshad Ahmad 264 0 550 48 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
130 993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
131 995010 Ahmad Noor Noor Khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
132 991061 Haider Ali Khan NAUSHAD ALI KHAN 263 0 550 47.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
133 993928 Shahira Bibi Hawas Nabi Khan 262 0 550 47.64 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
134 991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
135 992914 Zahab Ullah Ilyas Khan 261 0 550 47.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
136 993016 Noor Afzal NOOR MUHAMMAD 260 0 550 47.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
137 991263 Mian Abdur Rehman Mian Abdul Wasai Khan 260 0 550 47.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
138 992564 Atta Ullah Khan SAEED ULLAH 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
139 991972 Niaz Muhammad Ali Muhammad 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
140 992635 Ubaid Ulkaim Karim akbar 372 0 800 46.5 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
141 995285 Nisar Ahmad Muhammad Jameel 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
142 993456 Syed Izhar Jan Syed Sardar Alam Jan 252 0 550 45.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
143 992606 Faryal Afridi Fazale Rabbi Kaise 251 0 550 45.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
144 991498 Ihsan Ur Rahman Gul Zarin 249 0 550 45.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
145 994597 Hussain Ahmad Rashid Ahmad 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
146 995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
147 995137 Abdul Qadir Abdur Rahman 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
148 992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

149 990981 Sher Hyder MUHAMMAD SHOKOR KHAN 3.07 0 4 72.68 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

150 991057 Fatima Ali IFTIKHAR ALI KHAN 375 0 550 68.18 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
151 992874 Muhammad Shoaib Khan Muhammad subhan 375 0 550 68.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
152 994720 Najeeb Ur Rehman Ghulam akbar 738 0 1100 67.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
153 995133 Manzoor Khan mir kazam khan 364 0 550 66.18 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
154 992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
155 995479 Muhammad Iqbal ATBAR KHAN 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
156 994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
157 994317 Sajjad Ahmad Ali ahmad 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
158 993621 Adnan Ali Khan MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
159 995101 Sabir Hussain Zafar hussain 343 0 550 62.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
160 994502 Afaq Ahmad nasir khan 341 0 550 62 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
161 991880 Muhammad Saad Jehanzeb 319 20 550 61.64 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
162 991547 Abdul Ghani Khan ARSALA KHAN 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
163 993022 Zeeshan Ahmad Qudrat Sher 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
164 993302 Shabinda Farzeen Muhammad Rafiq 333 0 550 60.55 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
165 993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
166 993668 Abu Bakkar Saddiq Muhammad Saddiq 332 0 550 60.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
167 994873 Imdad Ullah Khan Akhia Jan 331 0 550 60.18 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
168 993707 Bushra Bushra sikandar hayat 330 0 550 60 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
169 995530 Wahab Alam Liaqat Ali Khan 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
170 991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
171 995095 Rehmat Ali Abdul Muhammad 321 0 550 58.36 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
172 993805 Sadiq Amin Dil Khuram 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
173 993309 Laila Manan Abdul Manan 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
174 994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
175 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
176 994673 Yousaf Ullah RIAZ ULLAH 314 0 550 57.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
177 994808 Maria Usman Muhammad Usman 311 0 550 56.55 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
178 994547 Usman Ghani shad wali khan 307 0 550 55.82 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
179 994744 Tabassum Younas Mohammad Younas 299 0 550 54.36 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
180 991111 Bibi Amina Masaud Jan 296 0 550 53.82 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
181 994658 Abbas Ali Sher Alam 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
182 993768 Asif Ilyas Atlas khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
183 991014 Hifza Naseer naseer muhammad 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
184 990969 Maria Maria Bakhtiar Gul 283 0 550 51.45 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
185 995132 Rizwan Ullah Haji Saleh Muhammad 282 0 550 51.27 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

186 994082 Muhammad  Naveed Khan GHULAM DASTAGIR 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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187 991365 Arshid Jamal Tayyab jan 278 0 550 50.55 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
188 994578 Shahid Ali Sardar ud din 278 0 550 50.55 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
189 992982 Shahab Khan Jalal Khan 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
190 991371 Muhammad Imran Hidayat Ullah 276 0 550 50.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
191 993014 Muhammad Bilal Abdul Wakeel 276 0 550 50.18 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
192 992151 Uroosa Syed Syed Javed ali shah 273 0 550 49.64 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
193 995375 Javed Iqbal Momin khan 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
194 991681 Abdul Ali Javed Iqbal 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
195 995056 Tariq Iqbal Muhammad yousaf khan 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
196 994858 Fahim Ur Rehman Fazli khaliq 269 0 550 48.91 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
197 995611 Sartaj Aziz Lal Baz 268 0 550 48.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
198 992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
199 994254 Shakier Ullah Muhammad Anwar 265 0 550 48.18 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

200 991204 Ismail Shah Muhammad Badshah Khan 264 0 550 48 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

201 995505 Saima Bibi Muhammad Qadir 263 0 550 47.82 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
202 995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
203 993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
204 992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
205 994665 Adeel Saqib shahnaz begum 255 0 550 46.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
206 995659 Rahat Ullah Rahim Ullah 254 0 550 46.18 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
207 995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
208 995543 Rooh Ullah Rahmat Khan 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
209 993340 Abid Ullah Muhammad Shoaib 251 0 550 45.64 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
210 992550 Syed Fasih Ullah Syed Safi Ullah 249 0 550 45.27 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
211 994909 Abdullah Khan Shoukat Khan 247 0 550 44.91 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
212 992528 Muhammad Ilyas Inayat khan 247 0 550 44.91 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
213 993384 Muhammad Haroon Ali Haider 247 0 550 44.91 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 994831 Taskena Mahjoor Zahir Ul Momeneen 310 0 550 56.36 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 991422 Mehboob Ul Haq Muhammad Nawaz 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman  Khan 298 0 550 54.18 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 993896 Nagina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

10 992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 995181 Shaista Irshad Irshad Ahmad 264 0 550 48 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 993928 Shahira Bibi Hawas Nabi Khan 262 0 550 47.64 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 992607 Sharafat Din Sharif Khan 372 0 800 46.5 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 995137 Abdul Qadir Abdur Rahman 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 990981 Sher Hyder MUHAMMAD SHOKOR KHAN 3.07 0 4 72.68 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
17 993621 Adnan Ali Khan MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
18 995095 Rehmat Ali Abdul Muhammad 321 0 550 58.36 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
19 992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
20 992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 994347 Muhammad Ilyas SAMAR GUL 320 0 550 58.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 993357 Muhammad Salman Ghulam Muhammad 318 0 550 57.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
3 994026 Muhammad Noor Hakeem Khan 316 0 550 57.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 993902 Sajid Ullah Yar MUhammad Khan 312 0 550 56.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 994855 Maaz Hussain Hamid Hussain 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
6 993199 Hamad Afridi Hamad Afridi 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 994556 Muhammad Saqib Naseer khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 991485 Fareed Zaman Fareed zaman 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 994953 Rafi Ullah Ahmad Jan 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 994560 Khana Dan Shugaul Mulk 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 991918 Tufail Khan Ghafoor Ullah 294 0 550 53.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 994810 Khalid Khan Afridi Waleed Khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 993719 Murad Ali Muhammadi Gul 300 0 550 52.69 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 993536 Muhammad Farman Zar Khitab 288 0 550 52.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
20 991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
22 993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
23 995023 Syed Anwar Salamat Shah 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
24 992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
25 995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
26 991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 994951 Muhammad Ilyas Daily Khan 2.03 0 4 49.28 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
29 992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
30 995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
31 994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
32 994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
33 993662 Waqas Akbar Muhammad Akbar 266 0 550 48.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
34 994587 Sulaiman Shah Maiwa Din 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
35 993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
36 995010 Ahmad Noor Noor Khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
37 993016 Noor Afzal NOOR MUHAMMAD 260 0 550 47.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
38 991972 Niaz Muhammad Ali Muhammad 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
39 992606 Faryal Afridi Fazale Rabbi Kaise 251 0 550 45.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
40 991498 Ihsan Ur Rahman Gul Zarin 249 0 550 45.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
41 995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
42 992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
43 994720 Najeeb Ur Rehman Ghulam akbar 738 0 1100 67.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
44 995133 Manzoor Khan mir kazam khan 364 0 550 66.18 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
45 992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
46 994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
47 995101 Sabir Hussain Zafar hussain 343 0 550 62.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
48 994502 Afaq Ahmad nasir khan 341 0 550 62 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
49 993022 Zeeshan Ahmad Qudrat Sher 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
50 993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
51 991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
52 994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
53 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
54 991371 Muhammad Imran Hidayat Ullah 276 0 550 50.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
55 995611 Sartaj Aziz Lal Baz 268 0 550 48.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
56 995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
57 993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
58 995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
59 993340 Abid Ullah Muhammad Shoaib 251 0 550 45.64 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
60 992528 Muhammad Ilyas Inayat khan 247 0 550 44.91 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 994461 Hammad Shahid Naseer Dr. SHAHID NASEER 299 0 550 54.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 992564 Atta Ullah Khan SAEED ULLAH 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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